

Misc Case 233 of 2022

Order dated 03.03.2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.  
Both sides file a hazira each. None moves.  
PO transferred. Ld. J M Amta is in charge.  
The case is adjourned.  
Fix 30.04.2025 for Evidence.

Judicial Magistrate 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia (I/C)